

CAL-RODS Car Club P.O. Box 2453 Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91729

## **Sponsor Application**

CAL-RODS Car Club was established at Baldwin Park High School in 1954. Our purpose is to establish a family oriented social club, promoting the enjoyment, restoration, and preservation of street rods and classic cars. We have over 350 active members with 153 families in the total. CAL-RODS supports several local charities. Your partnership and support are valuable and necessary for our success.

For a small annual fee of \$100, CAL-RODS Car Club will place your logo or business card on our website (<a href="https://cal-rods.org">https://cal-rods.org</a>) for one full year with a hyperlink to your own website. The logo or business card will be displayed for 12 months viewable by our members and the public.

Questions? Contact Kelly Barr Anderson, CAL-RODS Board Member and Sponsor

Manager. Email: fullthrottlefabulous@gmail.com Phone #: 626-634-7033 Company Name: City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Zip Code: \_\_\_\_\_ Contact Name: Title: Business phone: Email Address: Web Address: Enclosed is a copy of my logo: Yes  $\square$  No  $\square$ I authorize CAL-RODS to copy my logo from my website: Yes  $\square$  No  $\square$ Yes  $\square$  No  $\square$ Enclosed is a business card to use in place of a logo: Print Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Complete this form and mail with your check payable to CAL-RODS Car Club, PO Box 2453, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91729. Approved by: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Approved by: Date: